
Participant Organisation name Name E mail Office Phone Fax

1 NetComposites -  Coordinator UK Gordon Bishop gordon.bishop@netcomposites.com +44 1246 266244 +44 1246 266249

Chris Hare chris.hare@netcomposites.com +44 1246 266244 +44 1246 266249

2 Comfil ApS DK Henning Bak henning.bak@comfil.biz +45 87 24 41 11 +45 87 24 00 93

3 Fibroline France SarL F Eric Forest eforest@fibroline.com +33 4 72 86 16 93

Laurence Caramaro lcaramaro@fibroline.com +33 4 72 86 16 87

4 Institut fuer Verbundwerksoffe GmbH D Peter Mitschang peter.mitschang@ivw.uni-kl.de +49 631 2017 103 +49 631 2017 199

5 Regloplas  AG CH David Lowe d.lowe@regloplas.com +41 71 282 58 22

6 Fricke und Mallah Microwave Technology GmbH D Marcel Mallah marcel.mallah@microwaveheating.net +49 5171 5457-0 +49 5171 5457-26

7 Aimplas Instituto Tecnologico del plastico E Valentin Polo vpolo@aimplas.es +34-96-1366040 +34-96-1366041

9 Promolding BV NL Jac Gofers JG@promolding.nl +31-70-3074730 +31-70-3074731

10 Ticona D Uta Schönwald uta.schoenwald@ticona.de +49 6301 32020-202 +49 6301 32020-299

11 AVK/EATC D Ursula Zarbock ursula.zarbock@avk-tv.de +49 69 27107713 +49 69 27107714

12 Polisilk SA E Marc Ponsa marc@polisilk.com +34 93 835 80 37 +34 93 835 86 22

13 PEMU  Muanyagipari Zartkoruen Mukodo Reszvenytarsasag HU Ferenc Zubonyai zubonyai@pemu.hu +36-26-561-217 +36-26-561-204

PARTNER DETAILS - ESPRIT


